
 

 

PRE-PROPOSAL 

CONFERENCE 

ATTENDEE LIST 

April 29, 2024 – 2:00 PM 

 

PROJECT TITLE: 

Statewide Call/Contact Center Services 

SOLICITATION NUMBER – 001B3600088 

VENDOR NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

NUMBER 

A    

1ST SELF 

CONSULTING 
DeVon Jennings 1stselfconsulting@gmail.com  

1SOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTING LLC 

Tiffany Presmy TIFFANY.PRESMY@GMAIL.COM  

2SDAY 

INTERNATIONAL 

LLC 

Tuesday Williams info@tuesdayinternational.com  

3F PERFORMANCE 

CONSULTING 
Andrew Jallah Jr Andrew.JallahJr@3FPerformanceConsultin

g.com 

 

180 MANAGEMENT 

GROUP 
Miriam Dicks mdicks@180managementgroup.com  

365 TECH HUB LLC Maurice Kelly III mkelly0316@yahoo.com  

3SIXTY HOLDINGS 

LLC 
Jay Atkinson  mkelly0316@yahoo.com  

A    

A.B. DATA, LTD. COHEN Robin gov@abdata.com  

A MORTON THOMAS 

& ASSOCIATES INC 
LOWE Brian blowe@amtengineering.com  

A PERSONAL 

ANSWERING 

SERVICE INC 

Sandy Haggerty Sandy@apasinc.com  

A & T SYSTEMS INC Brian Zernhelt Brian.Zernhelt@ats.com  

A. THOMPSON & 

ASSOCIATES, INC 
ALEXANDER 

THOMPSON Jr. 

alex@athompsonassociates.com  

AARON ASSOCIATES Karin Aaron karin@aa4associates.com  

ABACUS Mohak Kukreti aditya.k@abacusservice.com  

mailto:rdiss@acpafirm.com


Aditya Kulkarni 

    

ABOVE ALL 

PETROLEUM 

Randolph Neal Rneal@aboveallpetroleum.net  

ABS VERTICON INC Samuel Harbage sam.harbage@absverticon.us  

ACADEMIC LINKS 

ASSOCIATES LLC 

Hakeem Tijani Hakeem.Tijani@morgan.edu  

ACCENTURE Mario Diaz 

Alexa Baldwin 

Michael Medina 

Jennifer Heflin 

Cayson Greene 

mario.f.diaz@accenture.com 

alexandra.baldwin@accenture.com 

michael.medina@accenture.com 

jennifer.b.heflin@accenture.com 

cayson.greene@accenture.com 

 

ACECARE HEALTH 

SERVICES LLC. 

Basil Ambahe b.ambahe@acecarehealthservices.com  

ADINKRA SOLUTIONS 

GROUP,LLC 

Dr. Himide Hardy-

Pointer 

pointer@theasgllc.com  

ADONDE LLC Chad Thyes Chad.Thyes@adondellc.com  

ADVANCED TRAINING 

SYSTEMS LLC 

Rebecca Hudson bhudson@atstrainingsystems.com  

AGATE 

CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY, INC. 

Susan Sharp estimating@agateconstruction.net  

AGILANT SOLUTIONS Jim Hunziker jhunziker@goagilant.com  

AIS  Helen Woods hwoods@ais-inc.com  

AJACE INC  Antony Johan antonyj@ajace.com  

ALLN1 Alexander Choloh alexcholoh@gmail.com  

ALMOST SUNDAY Markeya Anthony hello@almostsundayinc.com  

ALX TEL INC Alaa Nageda negeda@alxtel.com  

AMAZON Brendon O’Donnell brenodon@amazon.com  

ALORICA Maria Johnson Maria.Johnson@alorica.com  

A & T SYSTEMS INC Brian Zernhelt Brian.Zernhelt@ats.com  

AUTOMATED HEALTH 

SYSTEMS 
Joe Wuenschell 

Gail Trautmann 

JWuenschell@automated-health.com 

GTrautmann@automated-health.com 

 

B    
BALTIMORE-

WASHINGTON 

CONTRACTING, INC 

Daryl Flood darylflood@aol.com  

BRIDGETECH 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

Cari Bridgers cbribgers@msn.com  

BRIGHTKEY INC Camille Edwards 

Zachry Bradshaw 

Krystal Johnson 

cedwards@brightkey.net  

BOOKER DIMAIO, LLC Sean Booker pmo@bookerdimaio.com  

BOWENS BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

Jamelia Bowens jb@bowenssolutions.com  

BizTech Fusoin LLC Xadean Ahmasi 

Caroline Kim 

xahmasi@biztechfusion.com 

ckim@biztechfusion.com 

 

mailto:mario.f.diaz@accenture.com
mailto:alexandra.baldwin@accenture.com
mailto:michael.medina@accenture.com
mailto:jennifer.b.heflin@accenture.com
mailto:negeda@alxtel.com
mailto:brenodon@amazon.com
mailto:JWuenschell@automated-health.com
mailto:xahmasi@biztechfusion.com
mailto:ckim@biztechfusion.com


Iveth iveth@intelligentq.co.in 

BOBBI J HALL Bobbi Hall 

Ivory Dugar 

Nicholas Smith 

Bobbi.Hall@genesys.com 

Ivory.Dugar@genesys.com 

Nicholas.J.Smith@genesys.com 

 

? Brian Scott ?  

C    
CALL MASTER INC Juniad Shahid 

RAZA Amir 

rjunaid@callmasters.us 

amirraza@callmasters.us 

 

CAROUSEL 

INDUSTRIES OF NORTH 

AMERICA LLC 

Tom Costa tcosta@carouselindustries.com  

CMD Jeremy sutorius 

Russ Causey 

David Cooper 

 jsutorius@cmdosi.com 

 rcausey@cmdosi.com 

nsutorius@cmdosi.com 

 

CMS Aneta Orellana aneta@cmsmaryland.com  

COMPLETE CONTRACT 

CONSULTING 

Brian Scott 

Tashieka Black 

Sharna Barnes 

bscott@completecontractconsulting.com 

tblack@completecontractconsulting.com 

sbarnes@completecontractconsulting.com 

 

CONCEPTA 

INNOVATION 

SERVICES, LLC 

Agatha Onyewuchi agatha@conceptainnovation.com  

CONDUENT STATE & 

LOCAL SOLUTIONS 

INC 

OJ Oleka 

Ivan Squire 

Kevin Tobin 

OJ.Oleka@conduent.com 

Ivan.squire@conduent.com 

kevin.Tobin@conduent.com 

 

D    
D CAMPBELL 

SERVICES LLC 

Donna Campbell dcprocleaningsolution@yahoo.com  

DELOITTE Mark Wiggins 

Rick Anthony 

Chad Andrews 

mawiggins@deloitte.com 

anthony@deloitte.com 

chadandrews@deloitte.com 

 

DEPAUL INDUSTRIES 

INC 

Santasia Darden sdarden@dpistaffing.com  

DIRECT 

INTERACTIONS 

David Scott David.Scott@directinteractions.com  

DK CONSULTING Lloyd Ramirez LRamirez@DKConsult.net  

DND TECHNOLOGIES 

LLC 

David Hong david.hong@dndtechs.com  

E    
EASTVANTAGE Alyssa Ann Gale alyssa.gale@eastvantage.com  

EPLUS TECHNOLOGY 

INC 
 Jennifer Eslin jeslin@eplus.com  

EXCEED LLC Mary Daye 

Falar Fatimi 

Shehryar Fatmi 

mdaye@exceedcorporation.com 

ffatmi@exceedcorporation.com 

sfatmi@exceedcorporation.com 

 

EXPRESS 

EMPLOYMENT 

PROFESSIONALS 

 Irvin Lewis owingsMillsMD@ExpressPros.com  

mailto:Bobbi.Hall@genesys.com
mailto:Ivory.Dugar@genesys.com
mailto:rjunaid@callmasters.us
mailto:jsutorius@cmdosi.com
mailto:rcausey@cmdosi.com
mailto:nsutorius@cmdosi.com
mailto:bscott@completecontractconsulting.com
mailto:tblack@completecontractconsulting.com
mailto:OJ.Oleka@conduent.com
mailto:Ivan.squire@conduent.com
mailto:mawiggins@deloitte.com
mailto:anthony@deloitte.com
mailto:LRamirez@DKConsult.net
mailto:alyssa.gale@eastvantage.com
mailto:mdaye@exceedcorporation.com
mailto:ffatmi@exceedcorporation.com


F    
Freedom Electric Contractor Arge Romero aromero@mjgeneralservices.com  

FUTURE STATE 

HEALTH 

INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS 

Chimaobi Nwankwo chimaifunaya555@gmail.com  

G    
GENERAL MGMNT 

HEALH CARE GROUP 

Gregory Morre gmoore@gmhealthgrp.com  

GRASSFIELD 

CONSTRUCTION LLC 

Georges Kamguia georges@grassfieldconstruction.com  

GROMANET 

CONSULTS, LLC 

Grace Opara info@gromanetllc.com  

H    
HUMACH Tobey Quoss tobey.quoss@humach.com  

    

HCH ENTERPRISES Velma Porter 

Jo-Anne Watson 

vporter@hchent.com  

I    
INFORMATION 

SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

INC 

Lorenzo Johnson 

 

ljohnson@issi-software.com  

INKTEL CONTACT 

CENTER SOLUTIONS 

Kris Schwartzbauer 

John Hellman 

Geysa Alvarez 

kris.Schwartzbauer@inktel.com  

INTELOGIX Dennis Hrrison 

Howard Hudson 

 dennis.harrison@intelogix.com 

howard.hudson@intelogix.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL 

SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

INC 

Sajan Ahuja 

Nilanjana Bhattacharyya 

Lorenzo Johnson 

 

sahuja@issi-software.com 

nilanjana@issi-software.com 

LJohnson@issi-software.com 

 

INVSATEK Charles Ongele congele@invsatek.com  

J    
JAMES CEDRIC 

GEORGE INC 

Linora Dsouza linora.dsouza@jamescedricgeorge.com  

JRIVERA ASSOCIATES José Rivera mrr@jriva.com  

? Juan Weyers 

 

?  

K    
KLE TRUCKING & 

DISPATCHING CO. 
Mikaila Weeks klashexperience@yahoo.com  

KORAK HEALTH Dapo Famodu 

Olu Hassan 

ofamodu@korak.com 

ohassan@korak.com 

 

L    
LUMI TECH LLC Francis Ndoh francis.ndoh@lumitechservices.com  

M    

mailto:vporter@hchent.com
mailto:dennis.harrison@intelogix.com
mailto:howard.hudson@intelogix.com
mailto:sahuja@issi-software.com
mailto:nilanjana@issi-software.com
mailto:ofamodu@korak.com


M. DAVIS & COMPANY 

INC 

Christina Engelken 

 Daniel Goscicki 

 Morris Davis 

christina@mdavisco.com 

daniel@mdavisco.com 

morris@mdavisco.com 

 

MAXIMUS US 

SERVICES INC 
Dan Blitz 

Jeanne Moore 

Tiffany Peal 

Becky Bouwman 

Jan Hanks 

Curtis Briggs 

DanielBBlitz@maximus.com 

JeannePMoore@maximus.com 

TiffanyPeal@maximus.com 

BeckyBouwman@maximus.com 

JanHanks@maximus.com 

CurtisBriggs@maximus.com 

 

MCI A VERIZON 

COMPANY 
Charles Hutzell chuck.hutzell@verizon.com  

MIDTOWN PERSONNEL  

DBS THE MIDTOWN 

GROUP 

Molly O'Reilly-Pol 

Robert Russell 

Nancy Green 

molly@themidtowngroup.com 

robert.russell@themidtowngroup.com 

nancy.green@themidtowngroup.com 

 

N    
NAVIENT BPO LLC Chad Wilson 

Ken Duncan 

Alexis VanDeventer 

Brian Ventre 

NavientBPObids@navient.com 

ken.duncan@navient.com 

avandeventer@duncansolutions.com 

Brian.Ventre@navient.com 

 

NELNET 

GOVERNMENT 

SERVICES 

Alana Osmond Alana.Osmond@nelnet.ne  

NET GAIN MARKETING  Doc Mirino doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com  

NEWWAVE Jennifer Stephen-Ogbe 

Jennie Rosio 

Errol Blake 

Renae Watlington 

Jennifer.Stephen-Ogbe@newwave.io 

jennie.rosio@newwave.io 

Errol.Blake@newwave.io 

Renae.Watlington@newwave.io 

 

NICE Hemant Krishna 

Shane Meehan 

Hemant.Krishna@nice.com 

Shane.Meehan@nice.com 

 

P    
PREVISE SOLUTIONS 

LLC 

Silvio Rezi silvio.renzi@previseit.com  

S    
SADAS LLC Bamidele Olusada bfolusada@sadasllc.com  

SAVI LINX LLC Jennifer F. Andrez 

Sam Martin 

Tom McGraw 

jennifer.andrez@savilinx.com 

samuel.martin@savilinx.com 

tom.mcgraw@savilinx.com 

 

SENTURE LLC Jamie Wade 

Kirk Laporte 
jamie.r.wade@senture.com 

kirk.laporte@senture.com 

 

SERCO NA Trent Funk 

Karla Williams 

Edward Gordon 

  

STELLAR IT 

SOLUTIONS 

Joshua Sircus 

Johnathan Mui 

Jacob Schneier 

josh@stellarit.com 

jonathanm@stellarit.com 

jacob@circleconnect.ai 

 

STRONG DEEDS MD 

LLC 

JohnFinnegan finnegan1331@gmail.com  

mailto:christina@mdavisco.com
mailto:daniel@mdavisco.com
mailto:molly@themidtowngroup.com
mailto:robert.russell@themidtowngroup.com
mailto:NavientBPObids@navient.com
mailto:ken.duncan@navient.com
mailto:avandeventer@duncansolutions.com
mailto:Jennifer.Stephen-Ogbe@newwave.io
mailto:jennie.rosio@newwave.io
mailto:Errol.Blake@newwave.io
mailto:Hemant.Krishna@nice.com
mailto:jennifer.andrez@savilinx.com
mailto:samuel.martin@savilinx.com
mailto:jamie.r.wade@senture.com
mailto:josh@stellarit.com
mailto:jonathanm@stellarit.com


SYSTEMS 

INTEGRATION 

Srinath Narayan 

Heidi Page 

Su Fan 

Alan Randle 

John Dankowski 

  snarayan@sysintegration.com 

  hpage@sysintegration.com 

  sfan@sysintegration.com 

  arandle@sysintegration.com 

  jdankowski@sysintegration.com 

 

T    
TDC Mayande Gowon ?  

TENK SOLUTIONS BYRNE Kiel kiel@tenksolutions.com  

THE DATA ENTRYL 

COMPANY 

John DuFour 

Laura Teter 

Elizabeth Waldt 

jdufour@tdec.com 

lteter@tdec.com 

ewaldt@tdec.com 

 

THOMAS CARDELL & 

ASSOCIATES 

Allison Krivachek 

Thomas Moroney 

Brian Theusch 

Allison.Krivachek@tlcx.com  

TLCX KRIVACHEK Allison allison.krivachek@tlcx.com  

TOTAL VOICE & DATA 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

Kenneth Brice kjbrice@tvdsolutions.com  

TRANSWORLD 

SYSTEMS INC 

Thomas Mitchell Thomas.Mitchell@tsico.com 

Barb.Lucas@tsico.com 

 

TRI-STATE SOLUTIONS 

OF MARYLAND LLC 

Herman Barber tristatesolutionsmd@gmail.com  

TTEC GOVERNMENT Scott Hartman scott.hartman@ttecdigital.com  

V    
VERIZON BUSINESS Paul Strawberry bernard.strawberry@verizon.com  

VIGILANTICS Kiara Colon-Torres thekiaract@gmail.com  

    

W    
WINNING EDGE 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

Kumar Bandaru kumar@weitsolutions.net  

 

mailto:snarayan@sysintegration.com
mailto:hpage@sysintegration.com
mailto:sfan@sysintegration.com
mailto:arandle@sysintegration.com
mailto:jdufour@tdec.com
mailto:lteter@tdec.com
mailto:Thomas.Mitchell@tsico.com

